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DAAR Instructors have been trained through the DAAR Train‐the‐Trainer 
program.  DAAR offers an elite group of professionals to educate 
students through knowledge, skill and experience.  We are proud to 
present our 2020 Faculty. 



Barrett, Keith

VESTA Settlements, LLC 

kbarrett@vestasettlements.com 

703‐288‐3333(o) 

Casey, Omni

Weichert Realtors 

ocasey@weichertrealtors.com  

703‐726‐3909 (o) 

Daily, Karen

Ekko Title, LLC 

kdaily@ekkotitle.com  

703‐573‐3556 (o) 

Davidson, Greg 

Fairway Independent Mortgage 

Gdavidson@fairwaymc.com 

703‐520‐1356 (o) 
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Toula Dreifuss
S & T Law Group 

hello@sandtlawgroup.com 

703‐997‐0917 (o) 

Robin Frank
Brown‐Carrera Realty LLC 

robin@browncarrera.net 

703‐777‐0007 (o) 

Kathy Jones
Long & Foster

Kathy.jones@longandfoster.com 

703‐728‐4038 (c) 



Laurie MacNaughton 
Atlantic Coast Mortgage 

laurie@middleburgreverse.com 

703‐477‐1183 (c) 

Allan Marteney
Atoka Properties 

allan@atokaproperties.com 

703‐436‐0077 (o) 

Kim Mingo
BRIGHT MLS 

kim.mingo@brightmls.com 

301‐838‐4636 (o) 

Scott Mozingo 
VESTA Settlements, LLC 

smozingo@vestasettlements.com

703‐288‐3333 (o) 



Sarah Louppe Petcher 
S & T Law Group 
hello@sandtlawgroup.com 

703‐997‐0917 (o) 

Keith Reeve
Home Pro Services 
keithreeve@gmail.com 

703‐443‐0421 (c) 

Bill Roth
Atoka Properties 

war922@gmail.com 

540‐687‐6321 (o) 

Tan Tunador
Atlantic Coast Mortgage 

tan@acmllc.com 

571‐234‐5757 (o) 



Aimee Waltz
Fidelity Bank Mortgage 
aimee.waltz@lionbank.com 

703‐466‐4004 (o) 

Mark Worrilow
Fathom Realty
mark@markworrilow.com  

703‐244‐8702 (c) 

Harry Yazbek
Coldwell Banker Residential

harryyazbek@cbmove.com 

540‐313‐2116 ( c) 




